Friends, Parents and Alumni of the UW-Stevens Point at Wausau Campus are invited to contribute to help advance vital campus programs.

I/We have included UW Wausau Campus Foundation in my/our estate plans	Name
☐ I/We wish to discuss giving through estate planning	Address
☐ I/We would like to receive information about Named Funds	City
Yes, my/my spouse's employer will match my/our gift	StateZip Code
Please make checks payable to the	Phone
UW Wausau Campus Foundation.	E-mail
I/We want to contribute at the following level: Founder \$10,000 + Advocate \$5,000 to \$9,999 Benefactor \$1,000 to \$4,999	☐ Annual Fund (areas of greatest need) ☐ The following purpose or fund:
☐ Chancellor's Circle \$ 500 to \$ 999 ☐ Honor Society \$ 300 to \$ 499 ☐ Dean's List \$ 100 to \$ 299 ☐ Campus Friend \$	☐ In honor of:
Please charge my: ☐ Visa ☐ Master Card ☐ Discover ☐ American Express AMOUNT: \$	
Card#	Exp. DateSecurity Code
Signature	

Pay online at the Foundation web site (www.greatstartswithu.org/giving) via PayPal, or write in card information above which we will process for you via our PayPal account.

Your support is greatly appreciated.

"Private support for excellence in education"

for your gift to the UW Wausau Campus Foundation.

... not zuvyI

Please place stamp here.

UW WAUSAU CAMPUS FOUNDATION 518 South 7th Avenue Wausau, WI 54401-5396